Takeuchi Track Loader Engine P T1240eab Parts Manual

Full download: http://manual place. com/download/taé<euch| -tr

K- Io?(ie_lcNe\r}%i ne-p-tl240eab-parts-manual/

Engine TL2 8T-ZNTBL

—YhSaIDRA

1. Z2D/N—

YHhEATICREBESNTNSHRE. LT LHEERBRRTEHY A,

2. MMREE(R, FPELETAOIIEBHYET,

3. /8—

vh&nsy R b

1@@2
C{

YOOF2161 (1997.09.01)

REESR F(T—aR) A= AIR-0T D= 4JH-OTZA
FUEL INJECTION PUMP (W/B0O Eﬁ\;j:—g;ip €= 4JH-DTZY
= - F=

[hd HRES B M (Qty)
. Lev.|9] PARTS No. 8 il DESCRIPTION YB:C. D EIF
FULE INJECTION PUMP

A
1 . 129595-51 FORsT ASY(T-207% ST 11T
-1 | 7 391 |FO&7 ASY(J-2/%%  |FULE INJECTION PUMP | 1

® |(HFoo1ss ) /100200 )

o

=] —u
—
S

' I
R EE R F

3 [+ | [26022-060162 |#4327 M 6X 16 SCREW M 6X 16
130 f-- | [26022-060162 |#<2%/ M 6X 16 SCREW M 6X 16 |44 4 4 (K
(A-£/400185 ) (B=E/400200 ) (C=E/400156 ) (D}E/400156 ) (E=E/£0015¢ P
4 [ee | [120470-51040 | i CAMSHAFT AR RN
5 |.. | 122710-51050 |<7yv7s0-5 BEARING, ROLLER b2l 2l 2
6 .- | |129470-51060 |<7yra91 RETAINER / IERHR AR EAR |
I — e
w = ks

(1) =R bPasRotz—2E 4H-DT. AIH-DTZES
E/# 00155 XT3, ¥ HBELLET

BOOST COMPEMSATOR TYPE.
OPTIONAL PART, TO E/ # 00155,
(4JH—- DT, 4JH - DTZ)

() R4 No.(REF.No.)

UAMEDRENo.EAMSAMHBORENS—HLEWMEESNHUET.

B 4A>RALHE JRX FEDRE No.
1 1 (ZEE/D 1[=1] (xE®)

ERMESN R KOBESEFHBKOAASAMEEABLTVWABEEHYET.

g

@ LA (LEV.)

@ =

LA

L RTRLTNS o MIDHELNILEFURFOBEREERLET. («3RBRKTY)
e 3 * [CEENSFBRETY.
see ... 3 oo CEENSFEHE (e MSRNIIHEER) T,

E) FERFJERDASAMI—BRFAL THY £

YR MICIIE#LTEY FHA,

T v - 4
RIEIRL2/A—Yh o Y ICEE<. SAFRICRHEENSRELALBRICONT " [ "N
ERENET,
"t E H
BATENTONIIBE, TOBRICH LT TROERRESSRRENET,
s | EaM 2 3
N |18 27 #| #1383, IBBRICH L TERESY. TOFEL, )
Q |IB 5T #| FHMAE BBRCHLTEREEL. TOZEFY.
R |18 =8< | # - AMRWA (L THREFY.
S |18 Z38T #i| % - IBMRWF L THEBEEL.
w B & 72 > 7= 2B, N
z RS NBa. ]
F BRTE HSMEL. ELMEBRSty FICTEREFY.,
K FERBEHOHDEE,
B 5 #
BRATBEINAHCE BRINIBLEIORESEYS (A) ~ F) MEBCERSNET.
Baics B & No. Aais A& No
C 95 yFNo. A>T L vH No. M Z# No. .
D K4 7 No. T k=% % No.
E I>Y2 No. E DX EEEA

F1) EEOROBEBEEAZTLHLTLWA2ELHUET. (Hl) %1996 01

F2) RBESEMSXXXIE. BREBOFPEXRL. RESHSEETELDI > LBRTY.

E3) (A=E/#00185) (L. AMOBRER(=4JH-DT)DBREERES#IZE/ H (=T 2 No )b
00185 SH#LIBETHDZLERLET.

® wEUI—IRES

WICHFERE. RF (£8) 2RRLTHYET.
UAFTERICLEEDESLA—IESEREL THRIRICHTLIIA L FPRE)ERRLTVET,

Reference

0-1 N=y

Thisisthe cut pages sample. Download all 48 page(s) at: M anual Place.com

0-1



http://manualplace.com/product/takeuchi-track-loader-engine-p-tl240eab-parts-manual/

IN—YHRO5DRFA How to read Parts Catalog
REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Qty I R Remarks
ENGINE
4TNVI8T-ZNTBL
2011.11.8
P-TL240EAB

Reference:0-1 Page:0-1



NAME

PAGE

CYLINDER BLOCK Fig. 1
GEAR HOUSING Fig. 2
FLYWHEEL HOUSING & OIL SUMP Fig. 3
CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET Fig. 4
SUCTION MANIFOLD & AIR CLEANER Fig. 5
EXHAUST MANIFOLD & SILENCER Fig. 6
CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR Fig. 7
TURBINE Fig. 8
CRANKSHAFT & PISTON Fig. 9
LUB.OIL SYSTEM Fig. 10
LUB.OIL LINE Fig. 11
COOLING WATER SYSTEM Fig. 12
FUEL INJECTION PUMP Fig. 13
GOVERNOR Fig. 14
FUEL INJECTION VALVE Fig. 15
FUEL LINE Fig. 16
STARTING MOTOR Fig. 17
GENERATOR Fig. 18
ELECTRIC PARTS Fig. 19
GASKET SET Fig. 20




Takeuchi Track Loader Engine P T1240eab Parts Manual

Full download: http://manual pl ace.com/downl oad/takeuchi-track-loader-engine-p-tl 240eab-parts-manual/
H dow pmanuap S B ASS A Vg RN B P 3

How to read this Parts Catalog.

1. Parts mentioned in this Parts Catalog may not necessarily be standard equipping parts.
2.Parts change may be made without prior notice.

3.Form of this Parts Catalog.

YOOF2161 (1997.09.01)
) 2 REES AR T (77— H) ;g,:uﬁ-nr 5= 4JH-DTZA
4JH-DTZ €= 4JH-DTZY
7 w FUEL INJECTION PUMP (W/BO By e ;
Rt Mo | Lew |0 pARTS No. M DESCRIPTION (" aui cﬁ; ([)Q:’t;)‘: F Tﬁl——@
1 . 729595-51 F0#/7 ASY(7-2/9%  [FULE INJECTION PUMP | T: 1: 1: 1: 1! T)
IES P 1391 |FOR/7 ASY(-2%%  |FULE INJECTION PUMP | 11 1: 1§ 10 1 L
®\ ® n‘immas ) (B=£/400200 ) P b
N . 26022-060162 #4137 M 6X 16 SCREW M 6X 167
13- 1 |oe | 126022-060162 |1%2#5 M 6X 16 |SCREW M 6X 16 | K|
(A=£/800185 ) (B=E/#00200 ) (C=E/#00156 ) (DFE/#00156 ) (E=E/H#0015¢
4 o+ | [129470-51040 | hhe7b CAMSHAFT O
5 |-e | 12271051050 |<7ys040-5 BEARING, ROLLER 20 2t 2} 20 2
6  [.. | [129470-51060 |<7vs181 RETAINER ol
l i = ' H . H
" = rks
(1) F=A PR E—F & 4JH-DT, 4IH-0TZE D BOOST COMPEMSATOR TYPE.
E/# 00155 £TI3. WhlEXHrLLET OPTIONAL PART, TO E/ # 00155,
(4JH - DT.4JH — DTZ)
(@ Ref. No.
The Ref. No. in the list may not be accord with the Ref. No. on illustration.
Ex.) llustration No. List head No.
(£x) 1 1 (Befor change) —= 1 (After change)

When interchangeable symbol N, R, and K, illustrations for new parts are sometimes omitted.
@ Lev.(Level)
Indication and Meaning of Level
Level : Hereunder is given the relation among the number of dots(*),the level and the nominal parent- child relationship.

o e Parent parts(Assembly parts)
ee ---Child parts included in ' +" (Semi- Assembly parts,component parts of Assembly parts.)
see ----Child parts included in "+”, Grand- child parts in terms of "+,

(Compornent parts of Semi- Assembly parts.)
Note) A parts of non- sale parts are illustlated but not listed.

@ Change Mark
Change Mark "I" is given to the part for which a desigh change was made at this time.
The design change was not shown in the last published Parts Catalog.

@ Interchangeability Mark
In the case where a part change took place,one of the following interchangeability marks is indicated for that part.
Symbol| interchangeability Contents note

Old ﬁ New | New Part is interchangeable for Old Part but not interchangeablé conversely.
Old i New [ New Part is not interchangeable for Old Part but interchangeable conversely.
Old ‘__8: New | New Part is interchangeable for Old Part and vice versa.

oid 2& New | New Part is not interchangeable for Old Part and vice versa.

Part newly added.

Part discontinued.

Not interchangeable single part but interchangeable by set of the related parts.

Changed only in quantity used.

X[MNISw | D|O|Z

(® Effective Machine No.
When a part is changed,Effective Machine No. of a Model for which the part is applicable is indication
in each column of (A)- (F).

Product Symbol Product No. Product Symbol Product No.
C Clutch No. Compressor No. M Machine No.
D Drive No. T Tractor No.
E Engine No. Notel) 3¢ Date

Note1) Date may follow the symbol in some cases. (Ex.) ¥ 1996.01

Note2) As far as engine models shown by "XXX" are concerned, the modification of the parts could not be
predicted or the engine models themselves could not be identified.

Note3) (A=E/#00185) means that the design change on the part has been effective for the model at the
column (A)(in this case, for 4JH- DT) on and from E/#(Engine Serial Number) 00185.

® Remarks Mark

Figures or alphabets (Symbols) are entered in_the remark column.

The comments (remarks)on the pertinent parts are indicated in the lower part of the list by the same symbols

as those stated above.

Reference 0-2 A=y

Thisisthe cut pages sample. Download all 48 page(s) at: M anual Place.com



http://manualplace.com/product/takeuchi-track-loader-engine-p-tl240eab-parts-manual/

